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201205 Class of Landrace Off-test Boars at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/8/25 15:42:41 / Page 1

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

1

123

270

208343

　

25076 

L0916-08

�xiaoxuanfeng

202998

�yajian

201012

2012/4/11

12

1.195
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2.12

1.30

130

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

WangWenQu

2

120

259

208344

　

25077 

L0795-01

�danlong

197932

�ruiying

204538

2012/4/12
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10

1.159

2.08

1.33

145

AA

MN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

He Yi

3

112

252

208345

　

25078 

L1467-04

�herui

195678

shumao

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/8/25 15:42:41 / Page 4

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


193478

2012/4/12

16

1.119

2.09

1.38

147

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

3

112

254

208346

　

25079 

L1467-01

�herui

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/8/25 15:42:41 / Page 5

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


195678

shumao

193478

2012/4/12

16

1.127

2.13

1.32

155

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

4

110

251

208347

　

25080 
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L0024-01

�qianrong

203102

�renzhen

200467

2012/4/16

10

1.119

2.12

1.37

151

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Lien Sheng

4

110

250

208348
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25081 

L0294-14

�yongwei

197454

�xiaoyin

200092

2012/4/14

12

1.111

2.09

1.39

153

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

4

110
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251

208349

　

25082 

L1465-04

�qianggen

202718

�taoyu

203677

2012/4/12

14

1.057

2.05

1.24

166

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune
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5

107

248

208350

　

25083 

L0795-04

�danlong

197932

�ruiying

204538

2012/4/12

10

1.064

2.07

1.31

144

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

He Yi
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6

106

248

208351

　

25084 

L0921-08

�xiaoxuanfeng

202998

�yingxiang

198326

2012/4/17

13

1.013

2.04

1.17

141

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF
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QQ

WangWenQu

6

106

246

208352

　

25085 

L0500-10

�lanxinmu

201067

�nuobo

187689

2012/4/16

12

1.029

2.01

1.30

157

AA

NN

HL4
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(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Hsien Chia

7

105

247

208353

　

25086 

L0024-02

�qianrong

203102

�renzhen

200467

2012/4/16

10

1.043

2.09

1.26

163

AA
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NN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Lien Sheng

9

100

242

　

　

L0916-12

�xiaoxuanfeng

202998

�yajian

201012

2012/4/11

12

1.095

2.25

1.42
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150

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

WangWenQu

�

Number of boars off-tested: 21 Head

 

�

Average 

�

1.036

�

2.12

��

1.33

��

156

�

　

 �
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201205 Class of Landrace Off-test Gilts at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG

FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR
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H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

�

1

125

245

208355

　

25088 

L0610-12

�xinruidian

191759

�ruidanfen

196210

2012/4/16

14

1.057

2.15

1.09

138
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AA

MN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Shun An

�

2

113

236

208356

　

25089 

L0294-05

�yongwei

197454

�xiaoyin

200092

2012/4/14

12

0.987
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2.18

1.10

136

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FG

QR

Huei Huang

�

Number of Gilts off-tested: 5 Head

 

�

Average

�

0.942

�

2.21

��

1.26

��

152

�
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